
ACKARMAN HARDWARE and LUMBER CO
160 EAST MAIN STREET

SEDAN, KS 67361

PHONE: (620) 725-3103

THANKS FOR YOUR BUSINESS!!

BP
Referenoe

6-5
Term.

NET 10TH
Puroh&.. Order

Sold To:

JONES & BUCK DEVELOPI1ENT

P. O. BOX 69

SEDAN KS 67361

toe # 214074

TERH#55~

Ir~VJICE

TAX 001 Y,J\NS,r.,S SALES T.lI.;":

LN# SHIPPED ORDERED UM SKU DESCRI PT ION SUGG UNITS PRICE/PER E:<TENSION

1 8 EA RM44816 PORTLAND CEMENT 92.6# 6 10.95 lEA 87.60 .

(JOHN CORNSTUBBLE )

9b.18 TP):i'.BLE

NON-TPXP.8LE

SUBTOTAL

87.60

0.00
87.60

•• AHOUNT CHARGED TO STORE ACCOUNT

SB
TOT ":.L ;.]·tXH.JT

XManual Signature
Rec e ive d 3y



Co SOt.IDATED REM/rro
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC

Oept. 970
P.O. Box 4346

Houston, TX 77210-4346

Oil Well Services, LLC

INVOICE

MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884

Chanute. KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676

Fax 620/431-0012

Invoice # 249615

Invoice Date: 05/09/2012 Terms: 15/15/30,n/30
================================================================================

Page 1

J. B. D. % P. J. BUCK
P.O. BOX 68
SEDAN KS 67361
(620)725-3636

b~
KEC 6-5
5000000190
05/03/12
6-34S-12E
KS

======;======.===================================================================
Part Number
1126A
1107A
1110A
1118B
1123
4404

Description
THICK SET CEMENT
PHENOSEAL {M} 40# BAG)
KOL SEAL {50# BAG}
PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE
CITY WATER
4 1/2" RUBBER PLUG

Sublet Performed
9999-240
9999-240

Description
CASH DISCOUNT
CASH DISCOUNT

398
398
398
T-111
538

Description
CEMENT PUMP
EQUIPMENT MILEAGE {ONE WAY}
CASING FOOTAGE
WATER TRANSPORT (CEMENT)
MIN. BULK DELIVERY

Qty
120.00
80.00

600.00
200.00

5400.00
1.00

Hours
1.00

45.00
1113.00

3.00
1.00

Unit Price
19.2000
1.2900

.4600

.2100

.0165
45.0000

Unit Price
1030.00

4.00
.22

112.00
350.00

Total
2304.00
103.20
276.00
42.00
89.10
45.00

Total
-321.13
-428.90

Total
1030.00
190.00
244.86
336.00
350.00

Amount Due 5237.50 if paid after 06/08/2012

================================================================================
Parts:
Labor:
Sublt:

2859.30 Freight:
.00 Misc:

-750.03 Supplies:

.00 Tax:

.00 Total:

.00 Change:

201. 74 AR
4451.87

.00

4451.87

================================================================================

BARTLESVILLE, OK EL DORADO, xs
918/338·0808 316/322· 7022

PONCA CITY, OK
5801762·2303

Signed ----------------------------------------------------------
OTTAWA, Ks
785/242·4044

EUREKA,Ks
620/583·7664

OAKLEY, Ks
785/672-2227

THAYER, Ks
620/839-5269

Date -------------------
GILLETTE, WY
307/686-4914



5/3/2012 5000000190
CEMENT fiELD T1CKETAND TREATMENT REPORT

Cuslomer State, County Cement TypeJBD Chautauaua Kansas CLASS A
JobTvoe Lona 5trioo Section Excess(%)6 30
customer Ar:D.# TWP 348 Density 13.8
Well No. KEC6-5 RGE 12E Watec Required
Mailina Address Fonnation Yeild 1.75
ICitY & Slate Hole Size Siuny Weight63/4
ZipCode Hole Depth S/uny Volume
Contact Casing Size 4 1/2INCH, Displacement 17.7
Email Casing Depth Displacement PSI 3001113
Cell Drill Pipe MIX PSI 200
Dispatch Location
CoCIi'·': ,'\ .t '~t.·/L

BARTLESVILLE
'aridilDMae

Tubine Rate
Price Per Unit

4.Sbpm
Unit

CEMENT PUMP (2 HOUR MAX)5401 $1030.00 $ 1030.002 HRS MAX
EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE-WAY)5406 45 $4.00 $ 180.00PER MILE

MIN. BULK DELIVERY (WITHIN 50 MILES)5407 $350.00 $ 350.00PER LOAD
o SO.OO $o
o $0.00 $o
o $0.00 $o
o $0.00 $o
o $0.00 $o

1,113 244.86
EQUIPMENT TOTAL $ 1804.86

THICK SET CEMENT (81B OWC 4% GEL 2% CAL CLORIDE1126A 120 o $19.20 $ 2304.00
1107A 80 o $1.29 s 103.20PHENOSEAL

KOL SEAL (50 /I SKI1110A 600 $0.46 so 276.00
PREMIUM GELIBENTONITE (50111111BB 200 o $0.21 $ 42.00

CITY WATER (PER 1000 GALl 89.'101123
o

5.400 o
o

$16.54 s
SO.OO $

o $0.00 $o
o $0.00 $o
o o $0.00 $
o o $0.00 $
o so.oo $o

CHEMICAl TOTAl $ 2814.52

WATER TRANSPORT ICEMENTI5501C $112.00 $ 336.003
SO.OO $o o

o o SO.OO $
TRANSPORT TOTAl $

I'.'
336.00

1 1
. ;·· ..::..··c•.···::.·.

I 0
...:'-. >:"",t./··

$0.00 $I ....."c.

II I 0
I 0

".

I 0
."' .'. ' ..•• ,,0

I 0
"

,.,,~.'~.".'.

I 0
.... .~!,:.. ,.' . .

I 0. "', ."'.:" .

I 0
.:..', ' ..

I 0
. ," ':. ," , «r :

,

ISSO.OOo
1$$0.00o .~'..<~..~..?' --.....-.--..

I I $0.00 $o
-_' .. ;7;~,,'j~. -t,,,,"....... . : " . ..... ' ...



•.5/3/2012 5000000190
CEMENT FIELD TICKET AND TREATMENT REPORT

Customer JBD State, County Chautauqua, Kansas Cement Type CLAS5A
Customer Ar:D. # Section 6 Excess(%) 30
Well No. 0 TWP 345 Density 13.8
Mailing Address KEC 6-5 RGE 12E Water Required 0
City & State 0 Formation 0 Yeild 1.75
ZipCode 0 Hole Size 63/4 Slurry Weight 0
Contact 0 Hole Depth 0 Slurry Volume 0
Email 0 Casing Size 4 1/21NCH, Displacement 17.7
Cell 0 Casing Depth 1113 Displacement PSI 300
Office 0 Drill Pipe 0 MIX PSI 200
Dispatch location BARTLESVILLE Tubing 0 Rate 4.5bom
REMARKS

Ran gel/lCM to establish circ., ran 120sx of ThickSet Cement. Cleared pump and lines, dropped plug and dlsplaced to set. Shut rn and washed up.

Circulated cement to surface. Plug held.

----------~---------*~~*


